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(b) Class G goods—

: Measurements Not Exceeding
Zone No. Miles Not
Exceeding
leuft{2cuft|3cuft{4cuft{Scuft|6cuft|7cuft|8cuft])9cuft|l0cuft
$ 3 3 3 $ 3 5 $ 3 3

1 20 0.22|0.22(0.2210.220.22 | 0.27 {10.27 | 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.27
2 40 0.220.22|0.22 {0.220.27|0.32 | 0.32 | 0.383 | 0.43 | 0.43
3 60 0.2210.22|0.27 1 0.27 1 0.32 |1 0.43 /1 0.43 1 0.48 | 0.54 | 0.59
4 90 0.22 | 0.22{0.27 | 0.32 1 0.43 , 0.48 1 0.54 | 0.59 { 0.70 | 0.75
5 120 0.2210.27 1 0.32 | 0.43 1 0.48/10.590.65/0.70 | 0.81 | 0.86
6 150 0.2210.27 1 0.38 | 0.48 | 0.59 | 0.65| 0.70 | 0.81 | 0.91 | 1.02
7 180 0.27 1 0.38|0.4310.54 | 0.65|0.75|0.81 | 0.91 | 1.02|1.13
8 220 0.2710.38(0.48/0.59|0.70 .0.8110.91(1.02|1.18|1.29
9 270 0.2710.383/0.48/0.59[0.75{0.91|1.02|1.18|1.291.40
10 320 0.3210.43/0.54 | 0.65[0.811{0.97|1.131.29|1.40 ] 1.56
11 370 0.32(0.4310.59|0.75]0.97 {1.13 1.29 ] 1.45|1.56 | 1.72
12 420 0.32|10.43,0.59|0.86/1.02|1.181.40|-1.56|1.72|1.88
13 480 0.32(0.5410.70|0.91 /1.1311.29  1.51 {1.67 | 1.83 | 1.99
14 540 0.32/0.54 /081 1.021.241.40|1.611.83!1.99]2.15
15 645 0.3310.59/0.86|1.08}1.29(1.511.67}1.882.152.47
.. Over 645 043 ,0.65{0.91 1,18 | 1.45| 1,72 | 1.8812.15(2.47|2.8

~Goods classified at Class G less 334 percent will be charged at the foregoing scale, less one-third.

The rates and charges set out in sections 72 to 134 inclusive with the exceptions indicated hereafter

are increased by up to 12 percent.

Exceptions—The rates and charges embodied in the following sections are not increased—
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No.
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76
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91
110
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129
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Paragraph 4:

Omit
80c
45¢c
32c
32¢

Paragraph
No.
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1 (@ and 1 (c)
1(b)and 1 (c)

2 (b), (c), and (¢)

1

1(a)

1 ()

3 (c)

72. Class E
Insert
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50c
36¢c
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